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F1 TAUHIHT DIFRE

1999/2000 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006
Great Britain 83 75 70 58 55 56
France 62 63 43 37 43 39
Germany 78 61 45 38 41 37
Spain 50 — 38 — 41 23
Russia 37 61 36 47 52 43
Indonesia 75 61 15 - 38 30
Egypt - - - - — 30
Pakistan 23 10 13 21 23 27
Jordan - 25 1 5 21 15
Turkey 52 30 15 30 23 12
Nigeria 46 - 61 - — 62
Japan 77 72 — — — 63
India - 54 — - 71 56
China — — — — 42 47

(1999/2000 survey trends provided by the Office of Research, U.S. Department of
State)

(America’s Image Slips, But Allies Share U.S. Concerns Over Iran, Hamas:

No Global Warming Alarm in the U.S., China (2006. 6. 13, Pew Global Attitudes

Project))
£2 TAUHANIKHT BIFRE
2002 2003 2004 2005 2006
Great Britain 83 80 73 70 69
France 71 58 53 64 65
Germany 70 67 68 65 66
Spain — 47 — 55 37
Russia 67 65 64 61 57
Jordan 53 18 21 34 38
Indonesia 65 56 — 46 36
Egypt — — — — 36
Pakistan 17 38 25 22 27
Turkey 31 32 32 23 17
Nigeria — 67 — — 56
Japan 73 — — — 82
India 58 — — 71 67
China - - - 43 49

(America’s Image Slips, But Allies Share U.S. Concerns Over Iran, Hamas:
No Global Warming Alarm in the U.S., China (2006. 6. 13, Pew Global Attitudes
Project))

112



2006
49
43
47
19
52
16
39
10
30
14
49
26
65
19

2005
51
51
51
26
55
12
50
22
17
52

2004
63
50
50
73
12
16
37

2003
63
60
60
63
51
23
16
22
60

2002
69
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13
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20
30
61
65
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Great Britain

France
Germany
Spain
Jordan
Indonesia
Egypt
Pakistan
Turkey
Nigeria
Japan
India
China
(America’s Image Slips, But Allies Share U.S. Concerns Over Iran, Hamas:

Russia
No Global Warming Alarm in the U.S., China (2006. 6. 13, Pew Global Attitudes

Project))
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